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Data & Technical Support Studies
Instructor Home USA

Session Guide

Phyllis Thompson

Classes will last for 3 hours.
Each class will have a 15 min break time.
Internet, and computers will be required.
Classes can be taken from any location.
Classes can also be taken from the technology
room.
Fees for the class may fall under the “Technology
Innovation Fee”.
You have an option to pay per semester.
Attendance and punctuality are mandatory.
Always clock in on the website when in class.
Remember to clock out of class when sessions are
over.
Classes will be on zoom.
Any recorded class will be uploaded to our site.
Our Instructors are from several parts of the
world.
Our zoom classes can take over 5000 students.
You will be able to share your screen on Fridays
for practice and simulation.
Wednesdays are a repeat class of Monday.
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Katy Knight

Yuliya Pavlov

Esther Odoko



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
INTRO TO DATA ENTRY AND

COMPUTERS
INTRO TO DATA ENTRY AND

COMPUTERS
INTRO TO DATA ENTRY

AND COMPUTERS

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 1

Class Capacity: 5000
Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 INTRO TO TECH SUPPORT Intro to Tech Support Intro to Tech Support

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 2

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 SKILLED TYPING CLASS SKILLED TYPING CLASS SKILLED TYPING CLASS

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 3

Class Capacity: 5000
Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
COMPUTER AND

WEB NAVIGATION
COMPUTER AND WEB

NAVIGATION
COMPUTER AND WEB

NAVIGATION

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 4

Class Capacity: 5000
Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 SPEECH TRAINING SPEECH TRAINING SPEECH TRAINING

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 5

Class Capacity: 5000
Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
INSTALLATION AND
TROUBLESHOOTING

INSTALLATION AND
TROUBLESHOOTING

INSTALLATION AND
TROUBLESHOOTING

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 6

Class Capacity: 5000
Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 MICROSOFT WORD MICROSOFT WORD MICROSOFT WORD

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 7

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 NETWORK SECURITY NETWORK SECURITY NETWORK SECURITY

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 8

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
CUSTOMER SUPPORT

ACCENT TRAINING
CUSTOMER SUPPORT ACCENT

TRAINING
CUSTOMER SUPPORT

ACCENT TRAINING

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 9

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 MICROSOFT EXCEL MICROSOFT EXCEL MICROSOFT EXCEL

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 10

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 MICROSOFT SHAREPOINT MICROSOFT SHAREPOINT MICROSOFT SHAREPOINT

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 11

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
TICKETING AND CALLS

WITH ZENDESK
TICKETING AND CALLS WITH

ZENDESK
TICKETING AND CALLS

WITH ZENDESK

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 12

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 CUSTOMER SUPPORT BATTLE CUSTOMER SUPPORT BATTLE QUIZ

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 13

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Second Semester
Calendar



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 DATA ENTRY AUTOMATION DATA ENTRY AUTOMATION DATA ENTRY AUTOMATION

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 1

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
GENERATIVE AI AND

CHATBOTS CREATION
GENERATIVE AI AND

CHATBOTS CREATION
GENERATIVE AI AND

CHATBOTS CREATION

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 2

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 SALESFORCE SALESFORCE SALESFORCE

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 3

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

WITH JIRA
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

WITH JIRA
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

WITH JIRA

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 4

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 AZURE ACTIVE DIRECTORY AZURE ACTIVE DIRECTORY AZURE ACTIVE DIRECTORY

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 5

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
DIGITAL MARKETING WITH

ZOHO
DIGITAL MARKETING WITH

ZOHO
DIGITAL MARKETING

WITH ZOHO

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 6

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 DESIGN WITH CANVA DESIGN WITH CANVA DESIGN WITH CANVA

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 7

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
TRANSCRIPTION & SOCIAL

MEDIA MANAGEMENT
TRANSCRIPTION & SOCIAL

MEDIA MANAGEMENT
TRANSCRIPTION & SOCIAL

MEDIA MANAGEMENT

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 8

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 HRIS AND PAYROLL HRIS AND PAYROLL HRIS AND PAYROLL

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 9

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
INTERNATIONAL

CORPORATE CULTURE
INTERNATIONAL CORPORATE

CULTURE
INTERNATIONAL

CORPORATE CULTURE

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 10

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
RÉSUMÉ AND INTERVIEW

PREPARATION
RÉSUMÉ AND INTERVIEW

PREPARATION
RÉSUMÉ AND INTERVIEW

PREPARATION

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 11

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00
HOW TO GET REMOTE JOBS

WORLDWIDE
HOW TO GET REMOTE JOBS

WORLDWIDE
HOW TO GET REMOTE

JOBS WORLDWIDE

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 12

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation



Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.00 REVISION FINAL EXAM INTERNSHIP BEGINS

10.30 BREAK TIME BREAK TIME BREAK TIME

10.45 CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES CLASS RESUMES

12.00 ENDS ENDS ENDS

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Weekly Schedule
Date: Week 13

Class Capacity: 5000

Mondays: New Lesson
Wednesdays: Refresher Lesson
Fridays: Practice and Simulation


